Newcastle Camera Club
Founded 1907
Affiliated to the Photographic Alliance of Great Britain
through the Midlands Counties Photographic Federation

Hon. President-:
Chairman =
Secretary-:
Treasurer-:

Membership Sec :
Competition Sec-:
Competition Judge See :
Programme Seec :
Projected Images :

External Competitions See :

Webmaster-:
Studio Group-

News Letter Editor-;

M.C.P.F. Representatives :

Tony Capper
Rajeev Singha
Marshall Fear
Paul Bailey

Mary Banks
Will Ikins

Roy Gadsden
Juliet Collins
Anthony Oakes
Terry Mason
Nick Iredale
Tony Capper

Lorraine Sweeney

Terry Mason
Tony Capper

For further information see web page : -

www.newcastlecameraclub.org

Or contact Marshall Fear on Email :-
Marshall.Fear@Staffshousing.org.uk

Subscriptions: -

Door Fee: -

£25.00 per Member
£2.00
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Programme 2017-2018

Photograph:
Winner of the annual print competition 2016/201}
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Meetings are held on
Monday Evenings
7.30 pm at:

Clayton Sports Centre
Stafford Ave
NewcastleunderLyme
Staffordshire ST5 3BN



Dates
2017

04-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep
02-Oct

09-Oct

16-Oct
23-Oct
30-Oct

06-Nov

13-Nov

20-Nov

27-Nov
04-Dec

11-Dec

18-Dec Christmas Party

Event Speaker
Workshop - Rajeev Singha
Happy Snaps Mike Sharples
Workshop Rajeev Singha

Entries for Digital Comp.

Low Flying Aircraft Martin Kessel

Competition - Open Digital: - Colour/Mono/Nature
Entries for Print Comp.

Joe from One
Little Daisy, Leek

The Business of Wedding
Photography

Competition - Open Print: - Colour/Mono/Nature

Tales of the Unexpected Peter Siviter

An Evening with Jon Cruttneden  Jon Cruttneden

Landscape, Arch, Humorous

Same Pictures Different Results Tremaine Cornish

Entries for Print Comp.

Talk Sport Roger Evans

Competition - Open Prints: Colour/Mono/Nature
Entries for Digital Comp.

London and Beyond Tony Winfield
Competition - Open Digital: - Colour/Mono/Nature

Workshop

Dates
2018

08-Jan
15-Jan

22-Jan

29-Jan
05-Feb
12-Feb

19-Feb

26-Feb

05-Mar
12-Mar
19-Mar
26-Mar

02-Apr

09-Apr

Event Speaker

Realising your Potential Brian Law

Entries for Print Comp.

Equestrian Tales Simon Palmer

Competition - Open Prints: - Colour/Mono/Nature
Entries for Digital Comp.

Passion for Printing (5) Derek Doar
Competition - Open Digital: - Colour/Mono/Nature
NCC Member talk about their winning Photos

Competition - Millennium Interclub  Type: - Prints
Entries will be taken from previous competition entries

Underwater River Jack Perks
Entries for Panel Prints Comp.
Raw Nature Undercover Oliver Smart

Competition - Panel Prints: - Colour/Mono/Nature

From Pursuit to Passion
to Professionalism

Ashley Franklin

Travels with Lightroom Simon Watkinson

Entries for Isis Trophy

No Meeting Easter Bank Holiday

Competition ISIS Trophy

Entries for Annual Digital

Dates  Event Speaker
2018
16-Apr Variety Pack David Lowe

Entries for Annual Print comp.

23-Apr

30-Apr Competition - Annual Prints Colour/Mono/Nature

08-May NO MEETING - Bank Holiday

14-May Annual General Meeting
May Annual Dinner ( Date to be advised )

16-July Midsummer Meeting

000000000000008080d889 -
External Competitions: -  Prints will be selected from

previous competition entries.

1. Silver Jubilee Competition (Stoke CC) : -
Prints only 18th January 2017

2. Banbury Trophy (Stoke CC): -

Digital only 1st March 2017

Competition - Annual Digital Colour/Mono/Nature



